Ordering Information
 Item#     HCS # Description                                                                                                                    UOM
      Bou�ant Caps
 HCS3010  200555 Bou�ant Cap, Blue, 24", Spunbound                                                                                        500/Cs
 HCS3010-28  268390 Bou�ant Cap, Blue, 28", Spunbound                                                                                        500/Cs
Personal Protection
Apparel
Bouffant Caps
Made of lightweight, sunbound polypropylene fabric, these caps are
both durable and comfortable. Latex and lint-free with a stitched
elastic band to provide secure coverage.
Shoe Covers
Constructed from a durable sunbound polypropylene or a 3-layer SMS
fabric. Anti-skid sole to provide maximum traction and help prevent
accidental slips or falls. Available in two sizes to fit over most shoe sizes.
Masks
Three-layer design provides excellent particulate filtration. Sonically
sealed soft edges and fully enclosed nosepiece that conforms
comfortably to the face.
CONCORDANCE
Sourcing Solutions
®
concordancehealthcare.com
Samples available, contact your Concordance account manager today!
Contact your Concordance Account Manager to learn
about our newly expanded portfolio with hundreds
of SKUs to serve the entire continuum of care!
Baby Products • Custom Kits • Diagnostic
Exam Gloves • Exam Room Supplies • Incontinence
Laboratory • Mobility Products • O.R. Products
Patient Apparel • Patient Care • Personal Care
Personal Protection Equipment • Specialty Bags
Specimen Bags • Therapy • Wound Care
Ordering Information
 Item# HCS # Description  UOM
    Shoe Covers
 HCS3011  200556 Shoe Covers, Universal, Blue, Anti-Skid                                                             300/Cs
 HCS3012  200551 Shoe Covers, XLarge, Blue, Anti-Skid                                                                300/Cs
 Item# HCS # Description  UOM
    Masks
 HCS3014  200548 Mask, Procedure, Yellow w/Earloops, Pleasted                                                300/Cs
 HCS3013BK  323828 Mask, Procedure, Level 2, Blue w/Earloops, Pleated                                       300/Cs
CONCORDANCE
Sourcing Solutions
04
02
20
24